
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PLACEMENT
ROUND   7

GROUP   X
MATCH   95

200908095-14-1/1
Al Nasr SUEZ

14/08/2009  19:30

ALHAJRI Mohd

AL SHRAIM A

ABIDI Mohamed

MOHAMED Ali

DIMEH Sadegh

MOHAMED Mutasem

AL BUAINAIN J

ALBALOUSHI Hamad

ALHELOE A

MADADI Hamad

ALBISHI Fahad

KENAOUI Sid

SINEN Wajdi

CICKUSIC B

DIMEH Sadegh

ALHELOE A

Total

Total  

7

11

12

14

16

17

21

23

28

34

77

87

88

99

16

28

0/1

3/6

4/8

0/4

0/1

0/2

7/22

9/16

9/16

2/2

0/5

1/1

3/4

2/3

1/1

9/16

4/11

0/2

4/13

0/2

1/1

2/5

3/8

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/1

1/3

3/3

1/1

4/4

2/5

0/2

2/7

0/2

0/2

0/1

0/1

2/3

3/3

5/6

2/3

2/3

0/2

3/6

8/18

3/6

8/13

3/7

2/4

1/3

28/59

17/38

1/6

18/44

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

 44.4%

 50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 61.5%

0.0%

 42.9%

 50.0%

 33.3%

 47.5%

 44.7%

 16.7%

 40.9%

1

1

2

2

6

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

9

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

QATAR
(COURT PLAYER)

7

9

3

4

5

5

4

3

1

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

22

16

8

1

4

2

6

 31.8%

 56.3%

 37.5%

0.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 00

01 : 00

00 : 00

00 : 49

00 : 49

01 : 00

01 : 00

00 : 04

00 : 11

00 : 45

00 : 00

00 : 34

00 : 22

00 : 14

00 : 49

00 : 11

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PLACEMENT
ROUND   7

GROUP   X
MATCH   95

200908095-14-1/1
Al Nasr SUEZ

14/08/2009  19:30

TANI Djelloul

HADJSADOK Kader

ZAMOUM Anis

MAAFI Mohamed

DJEBNOUNE Walid

BOUMENDJEL C

FERADJ Hamza

BELAID Mohamed

BERKOUS Messaoud

BOUMENDJEL Z

AILLANE Hichem

BOUDJENAH Oussem

BOUDERSA Hussein

MAATALLAH Kamel

MAATALLAH Kamel

Total

Total  

1

2

4

6

8

9

10

11

13

14

17

19

21

22

22

1/3

1/1

3/6

1/3

1/6

0/1

0/2

7/22

5/12

5/12

0/3

4/4

2/2

0/2

3/3

0/1

9/15

4/13

4/13

1/1

1/1

3/6

3/6

1/1

0/1

1/1

2/3

1/1

1/1

0/1

1/1

3/4

1/1

5/7

0/4

0/4

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/3

1/3

1/6

1/6

1/3

1/5

8/11

3/3

1/5

8/17

1/2

0/1

3/5

26/52

15/43

15/43

0.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

 20.0%

 72.7%

100%

 20.0%

 47.1%

 50.0%

  0.0%

 60.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

 34.9%

 34.9%

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

ALGERIA
(COURT PLAYER)

7

9

1

2

5

1

1

9

4

1

2

2

3

2

1 2 22

15

1

3

7

1

3

 31.8%

 60.0%

100.0%

 66.7%

 71.4%

100.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 00

00 : 39

00 : 10

00 : 19

00 : 20

00 : 39

00 : 52

00 : 40

00 : 37

00 : 03

00 : 30

00 : 50

00 : 07

01 : 00

01 : 00

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   95 200908095-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

7 ALHAJRI Mohd 11 AL SHRAIM A 12 ABIDI Mohamed 14 MOHAMED Ali 16 DIMEH Sadegh 17 MOHAMED 21 AL BUAINAIN J 23 ALBALOUSHI 

28 ALHELOE A 34 MADADI Hamad 77 ALBISHI Fahad 87 KENAOUI Sid 88 SINEN Wajdi 99 CICKUSIC B   

ALGERIA
 1 TANI Djelloul  2 HADJSADOK Kader  4 ZAMOUM Anis  6 MAAFI Mohamed  8 DJEBNOUNE Walid  9 BOUMENDJEL C  10 FERADJ Hamza  11 BELAID Mohamed

 13 BERKOUS  14 BOUMENDJEL Z  17 AILLANE Hichem  19 BOUDJENAH  21 BOUDERSA  22 MAATALLAH   

QATAR

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

0/1 2/3

4/4 5/7

5/6 1/3

1/3

3/7

2/5

3/4

3/5

2/6

1/7

4/10

9/154/7

1/1

0/0

3/9

0/0

0/0

1/7
 16 DIMEH Sadegh

 28 ALHELOE A

 

 22 MAATALLAH Kamel

 

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1                1
                  1

                    

                    
                    

                    

                    
1                  

                  1

                    
4                3

3/4             2/4
1/3             2/6

3/10   3/3     3/8

                       

                  0/1
1/3             0/2

0/2   0/1     0/3
2/4   1/2     3/4
4/13   1/3     
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